
610 154.50 C

680 173.50 C

714 170.75 C

792 168.50 C

734 166.75 C

235 244.68 C

180 236.11 C

670 159.00 C

760 150.00 C

974 128.00 C

547 171.00 C

738 158.00 C

874 151.00 C

762 141.00 C

473 201.00 C

582 170.00 C

622 160.00 C

785 149.00 C

691 159.50 C

883 135.00 C

548 180.00 C

606 170.00 C

810 136.00 C

976 128.00 C

525 183.00 C

683 161.50 C

250 240.00 C

190 197.37 C

ALL NATURAL 732 141.00 C

364 220.00 C

436 198.00 C

778 159.50 C

867 158.00 C

660 160.00 C

BANGS 636 173.50 C

566 163.00 C

BANGS 848 141.25 C

255 176.47 C

770 136.00 C

775 125.00 C

529 174.50 C

666 165.50 C

785 143.00 C

410 172.00 C

555 164.00 C

BANGS 623 162.00 C

BANGS 756 137.50 C

472 167.00 C

600 151.00 C

692 130.00 C

664 164.00 C

931 115.00 C

673 152.50 C

779 132.00 C

899 121.00 C

225 211.11 C

175 142.86 C

ALL NATURAL 595 158.00 C

ALL NATURAL 717 150.50 C

ALL NATURAL 821 136.50 C

BURWELL LIVESTOCK MARKET
Friday, April 22, 2022

SPECIAL CATTLE AUCTION

 CALVES-STEERS

CALVES-HEIFERS

WAYNE & THAYNE RODOCKER BLACK

KOELLING FARM & RANCH BLACK

STEVE SINTEK BLK/BWF

STEVE SINTEK BLACK

SPRING VALLEY RANCH & CATTLE BLACK

DON, SANDY & RYAN PSOTA RED

SPRING VALLEY RANCH & CATTLE BLACK

DON, SANDY & RYAN PSOTA BLK/BWF

DON, SANDY & RYAN PSOTA BLK/BWF

DON, SANDY & RYAN PSOTA BLK/BWF

JIMMY JO CARR BLACK

JIMMY JO CARR BLACK

JIM & JANICE BERAN BLACK

JIM & JANICE BERAN BLACK

JENE & CHAD KASPERBAUER BLACK

JENE & CHAD KASPERBAUER BLACK

GREG & CHAD COLEMAN BLACK

GREG & CHAD COLEMAN BLACK

GREG & CHAD COLEMAN BLACK

GREG & CHAD COLEMAN BLACK

DON CHRISTENSEN BWF

DON CHRISTENSEN BLK/BWF

DON CHRISTENSEN CHAR X

CLARIS, MIKE CONNELY & AMY BOWER BLK/BWF

CLARIS, MIKE CONNELY & AMY BOWER BLK/BWF

CLARIS, MIKE CONNELY & AMY BOWER BLK/BWF

CLARIS, MIKE CONNELY & AMY BOWER BLK/BWF

GUTHARD LAND & CATTLE BWF

GUTHARD LAND & CATTLE BLACK

BENNY SCHAMP BLK/BWF

4W RANCH-TONYA WILSON BLACK

GLENDY RANCH RWF

BUD & CHRIS HARVEY BWF

GLENDY RANCH RED/RWF

KOELLING FARM & RANCH BLK/BWF

KOELLING FARM & RANCH BLACK

KOELLING FARM & RANCH BLACK

DON, SANDY & RYAN PSOTA BLK/BWF

DON, SANDY & RYAN PSOTA BLK/BWF

DON, SANDY & RYAN PSOTA BLK/BWF

JIM & JANICE BERAN BLACK

JIM & JANICE BERAN BLACK

JENE & CHAD KASPERBAUER BLACK

J&B BARTAK CATTLE BLACK

GREG & CHAD COLEMAN BLACK

GREG & CHAD COLEMAN BLACK

GREG & CHAD COLEMAN BLACK

EDWARD E & DON BRUHA BLK/BWF

EDWARD E & DON BRUHA BLACK

DON CHRISTENSEN BLK/BWF

DON CHRISTENSEN BLACK

GUTHARD LAND & CATTLE BLACK

BENNY SCHAMP BLACK

LARRY FREOUF BLACK

LARRY FREOUF BLACK

CODY FREOUF BLACK

LARRY FREOUF BLACK

LARRY FREOUF BWF

CODY FREOUF BLACK

CODY FREOUF BLACK



ALL NATURAL 741 133.00 C

BANGS 580 144.00 C

BANGS 834 140.00 C

BANGS 719 136.00 C

300 199.76 C

220 197.73 C

373 193.00 C

448 182.00 C

370 150.00 C

BANGS 573 180.50 C

BANGS 636 170.75 C

BANGS 647 161.00 C

560 179.00 C

450 170.50 C

640 170.50 C

660 168.50 C

472 197.00 C

525 190.00 C

430 193.00 C

480 189.00 C

665 165.00 C

450 169.00 C

470 169.00 C

537 165.00 C

675 168.00 C

528 181.00 C

629 168.00 C

622 163.00 C

671 160.00 C

696 157.00 C

592 168.00 C

381 221.00 C

595 169.00 C

430 214.00 C

472 182.00 C

620 164.00 C

753 135.00 C

531 182.00 C

446 172.00 C

586 170.00 C

502 147.00 C

620 141.00 C

633 164.00 C

555 135.00 C

530 133.00 C

471 169.00 C

613 152.50 C

678 155.00 C

360 194.00 C

395 178.00 C

300 169.00 C

568 162.00 C

470 159.00 C

548 163.00 C

586 160.00 C

757 126.00 C

539 169.50 C

HIGH YIELDING:

NEXT CUT:

POOR & FULL:

HEIFERETTS:

BULLS:

FALL CALVES-STEERS

FALL CALVES-HEIFERS

89.00-112.00

81.00-116.00

67.50

68.00-77.75

78.00-85.00

WAYNE SIEGEL BLACK

WELNIAK INC BWF

REX DAVIS BWF

RAY & DARCI KOVARIK BLACK

REX DAVIS BLACK

PAUL DICKE BLACK

PAUL & SHEILA OTTUN BLACK

PAUL DICKE BLK/BWF

MARY BAHENSKY BWF

LARRY KOLAR BLK/RED

MARY BAHENSKY RWF

CAMERON-WALNOFER & PELSTER BLACK

CAMERON-WALNOFER & PELSTER BLK/BWF

JOHN & DALCIE CHAFFIN BLACK

JOHN & DALCIE CHAFFIN BLACK

JERRY & TAMMY ROWSE BLACK

GARY & KAEN ROBERTS RED

GARY & KAEN ROBERTS BLACK

EDWARD E & DON BRUHA BLK/BWF

GARY & KAEN ROBERTS BLACK

EDWARD E & DON BRUHA BLACK

EDWARD E & DON BRUHA BLK/BWF

BRIAN BROWNELL BWF

BRIAN BROWNELL RWF

BRIAN BROWNELL RWF

BRIAN BROWNELL BLK/BWF

WAYNE & THAYNE RODOCKER BLK/BWF

WAYNE & THAYNE RODOCKER RWF

WAYNE & THAYNE RODOCKER BLK/BWF

PETE & KYLA OLSON BLK/BWF

MARY BAHENSKY RWF

PETE & KYLA OLSON BLACK

WAYNE SIEGEL BLACK

WELNIAK INC BWF

WAYNE SIEGEL BLACK

KOELLING FARM & RANCH RED

SPRING VALLEY RANCH & CATTLE BLACK

SPRING VALLEY RANCH & CATTLE BLACK

SPRING VALLEY RANCH & CATTLE BLACK

SPRING VALLEY RANCH & CATTLE BLACK

SPRING VALLEY RANCH & CATTLE BLACK

RICK BUHLMANN BLK/BWF

REX DAVIS BLACK

RAY & DARCI KOVARIK BLACK

REX DAVIS BLACK

RAY & DARCI KOVARIK BLACK

PAUL DICKE BLACK

PAUL & SHEILA OTTUN BLACK

JOHN & DALCIE CHAFFIN BLACK

JIMMY JO CARR BLACK

JOHN & DALCIE CHAFFIN BLACK

JIMMY JO CARR BLACK

JIMMY JO CARR RWF

GARY & KAREN ROBERTS BLACK

GARY & KAREN ROBERTS BLACK

BRIAN BROWNELL BLK/BWF

BRIAN BROWNELL BLACK


